AMD 4U 8-GPU Single-Socket GPU Server
1. Product Type
4U 8-GPU rackmount server
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi AMD single-socket 4U 8-card GPU server product is a rack-mounted GPU server with a wide
range of uses for the needs of rendering, cloud games, artificial intelligence, and big data processing. The
server has the advantages of superior versatility, strong scalability, high reliability, easy management and
easy deployment.

* The corresponding firmware is required when installing AMD Milan, Rome or Naples series CPUs
* Optional PCIe 4.0
6. Order Information
Type PN Model Description
Barebone 0.22.004.0036 SR4108G-S04R-8F Gooxi AMD 4U 8-GPU single-socket GPU server, 8*
8038 fans, 4* 1200W redundant powers
China-Leading Provider of Server Solutions
Optional Accessories
2.5-inch
hard drive
module
4.00.101.0037 SR4108G-2.5-DM
Rear 2.5-inch hard drive module, supporting 2*
2.5-inch SATA/SAS drives
2 .5-inch
hard drive
module
4.00.101.0038 SR4108G-2.5-DM
-NV
Rear 2.5-inch hard drive module, supporting 2 U.2 hard
drives
PCIe
expansion
module
4.00.312.0157 SR4108G-695-RM
Gooxi 4U 8-GPU server rear PCIe expansion module,
2* Slimline x8 to 2* PCIe3 .0x8 (X8 slot+X16 slot), the
module includes power cables and high-speed cables
rear fan 4.00.370.0038 SR4108G-FM Gooxi self-made 4U8 card chassis rear fan module
(including 1 Gooxi 8038 fan, 15500RPM, 100MM cable
length 4PIN terminals, fan protection net, 500mm fan
extension cable, rubber nails)
Slide rail 30100005